
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
14 

127 
18 
11 
82 

111 
102 
145 

0 
213 
104 
39 
13 
77 

100 
217 
212 
38 
12 
45 

214 
73 

701 
88 
81 

437 
86 
78 
44 

177 
112 
71 
66 

384 
181 
15 
79 

Class 
FAUESC 

FAMS 

FADF 

FASP 

FPARN 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPARN 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAMS 

FPARN 

FAB 

FMA 

FMA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FASP 

FPARN 

FPRA 

FPARN 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
EDUARDO GUIDI 
LUCIANO GARCIA 
RAFAEL LUCENA 
MARCUS V. ESCARLATE 
LUIZ E. VOTA SALAU 
LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO 
ALLAN RAMOS 
LEONARDO TORRES 
LUCAS M. MAROTTA 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
TIAGO A. R. SCHWEIGER 
RODRIGO T. DANTAS 
EDUARDO O. NEVES 
GUILHERME ZIMERMANN 
RODRIGO M. DA SILVEIRA 
ALAIN MICHAELL SISDELI 
VALDEMIRO A. OLIVEIRA 
LUCAS SEIXAS 
GUSTAVO MARTINS 
ABEL R. REIGADA 
JEFERSON A. TIERLING 
JOÃO F. RAPCHAM 
CARLOS A. M. JUNIOR 
EDUARDO R. H. GIGLIO 
RODRIGO BEJAR ASSIS 
RODRIGO B. SANTOS 
ANTÔNIO P. COSTA 
LUCAS C. DO VALLE 
KEKA TEIXEIRA 
GUILHERME F. DA SILVA 
PAULO FARIAS 
ALINE F. MORELATTO 
HUDSON M. AZEVEDO 
HELENO C.OLIVEIRA NETO 
AZOR TONIOLO FILHO 
RENATO G. CAVALCANTE 

Chassis 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
MEGA KART 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECH 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BIREL 

Laps 
6 
6 

12 
12 
5 

11 
11 
12 
7 

12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
10 
6 

12 
8 

11 
12 
12 
12 
7 

10 
12 
7 

10 
8 
8 
5 

12 
9 

12 
11 
12 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
48.018 
48.025 
48.058 
48.059 
48.076 
48.077 
48.078 
48.079 
48.081 
48.097 
48.105 
48.123 
48.179 
48.203 
48.223 
48.326 
48.327 
48.329 
48.355 
48.363 
48.373 
48.387 
48.406 
48.422 
48.462 
48.480 
48.488 
48.501 
48.525 
48.566 
48.567 
48.678 
48.807 
48.814 
48.995 
49.195 
49.796 

Diff 

0.007 
0.040 
0.041 
0.058 
0.059 
0.060 
0.061 
0.063 
0.079 
0.087 
0.105 
0.161 
0.185 
0.205 
0.308 
0.309 
0.311 
0.337 
0.345 
0.355 
0.369 
0.388 
0.404 
0.444 
0.462 
0.470 
0.483 
0.507 
0.548 
0.549 
0.660 
0.789 
0.796 
0.977 
1.177 
1.778 

Gap 

0.007 
0.033 
0.001 
0.017 
0.001 
0.001 
0.001 
0.002 
0.016 
0.008 
0.018 
0.056 
0.024 
0.020 
0.103 
0.001 
0.002 
0.026 
0.008 
0.010 
0.014 
0.019 
0.016 
0.040 
0.018 
0.008 
0.013 
0.024 
0.041 
0.001 
0.111 
0.129 
0.007 
0.181 
0.200 
0.601 

In Lap 
5 
4 
8 

12 
4 

11 
5 
8 
5 

11 
5 

11 
8 
4 
3 
2 

12 
7 
6 

12 
3 

12 
5 
3 
6 
4 

10 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
8 
6 
5 
3 
2 

S1 Best 
14.090 
14.225 
14.146 
14.008 
14.104 
14.140 
14.074 
14.093 
14.135 
14.038 
14.146 
14.171 
14.061 
14.105 
14.197 
14.110 
14.106 
14.248 
14.177 
14.086 
14.184 
14.216 
14.237 
14.188 
14.168 
14.351 
14.161 
14.187 
14.322 
14.334 
14.117 
14.308 
14.336 
14.372 
14.350 
14.339 
14.662 

S2 Best 
15.766 
15.827 
15.824 
15.821 
15.824 
15.804 
15.846 
15.855 
15.761 
15.782 
15.830 
15.805 
15.881 
15.829 
15.812 
15.879 
15.888 
15.858 
15.795 
15.893 
15.881 
15.855 
15.783 
15.923 
15.926 
15.836 
15.941 
15.959 
15.851 
15.931 
15.956 
15.998 
16.015 
15.995 
16.093 
16.210 
16.306 

S3 Best 
18.058 
17.928 
18.047 
18.076 
18.054 
18.064 
18.115 
18.067 
18.072 
18.036 
18.035 
18.085 
18.157 
18.079 
18.101 
18.152 
18.206 
18.147 
18.354 
18.182 
18.090 
18.123 
18.303 
18.148 
18.233 
18.127 
18.187 
18.341 
18.269 
18.260 
18.313 
18.353 
18.402 
18.389 
18.492 
18.588 
18.539 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2019 11:31:28 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 
F4 SÊNIOR 

AQUECIMENTO - F4 S 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:19:41 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

20/07/2019 11:30 
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